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General information about company

Scrip code

539098

Name of the company

FILTRA CONSULTANTS AND ENGINEERS
LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of Vqt_ing Rights held in each
Category |\ ¢ fuliy paid Partly | shares shares | 7o of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of )y . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
I shareholder ?ﬁ?;ehomers zlll)aig;lty equity | Depository lzle(lfi\/()\fl) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota as a
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy | Tl [(A4BHC)
Promoter
(A) f;c 3 4999856 4999856 | 72.96 4999856 4999856 | 72.96
romoter
Group
(B) Public 118 1852644 1852644 | 27.04 1852644 1852644 | 27.04
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 121 6852500 6852500 | 100 6852500 6852500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of otherwise
Shares : . - (XD bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbere .
Underlying . . . (XI10) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . ”» held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible - sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities Xi Wi i ital) (XT)= 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= N total | No. | total
(@) (VIDH(X) As a % of | No- (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]{Lromoter 72.96 1410000 | 28.2 4999856
Group
(B) Public 27.04 0 0 1852644
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1410000 | 20.58 6852500
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of ; each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly | No. Of nos. as a % of total
- paid- | shares shares no. of shares ) ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° a()
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . D : VII) = SCRR asa%
)] ) shares | 9uity | Depository (VI =" per ’ of
shares | Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) As
held Class | Class Total
held | (VD) (V)+ a % of Total Voti
™ v VD |@a+Brcy) X |esy o
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 4999856 4999856 | 72.96 4999856 4999856 | 72.96
undivided Family
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 3 4999856 4999856 | 72.96 4999856 4999856 | 72.96
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 4999856 4999856 | 72.96 4999856 4999856 | 72.96
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) sharcholders 90 757540 757540 | 11.05 757540 757540 | 11.05
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 15 712500 712500 | 104 712500 712500 |[10.4
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 13 382604 382604 |5.58 382604 382604 |5.58
(specify)
(Ssu)b'TOtal (B) 118 1852644 1852644 |27.04 1852644 1852644 | 27.04
Total Public
Shareholding 118 1852644 1852644 | 27.04 1852644 1852644 | 27.04
B)=B)(1)+ ' '
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 121 6852500 6852500 | 100 6852500 6852500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 121 6852500 6852500 | 100 6852500 6852500 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of XII
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion (XID) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . .. .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants €| securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 72.96 1410000 | 28.2 4999856
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 72.96 1410000 | 28.2 4999856
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72.96 1410000 | 28.2 4999856
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 11.05 0 0 757540
(a(ii)) 104 0 0 712500
(e) 5.58 0 0 382604
(S;;b'T"tal (B) 27.04 0 0 1852644
Total Public
Shareholding
27.04 0 0 1852644
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 1410000 | 20.58 6852500
Total
(ATB+C) 100 1410000 | 20.58 6852500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KETAN BHUPENDRA KHANT

ASHFAK HANIF MULLA

ANJALI KETAN KHANT

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAHPKS5164A

AGJPM8124A

AGKPK6372K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3750000

10

1249846

4999856

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3750000

10

1249846

4999856

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.72

18.24

72.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3750000

10

1249846

4999856

Class eg:y

Total

3750000

10

1249846

4999856

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

54.72

18.24

72.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.72

18.24

72.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1410000

1410000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

37.6

28.2

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3750000

1249846

4999856

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANANTAKRISHNAN NARAYANAN

SUMIT BAJORIA

VAISHALI JUTHANI

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ABNPNO9123F

ADOPB4047M

AABPPO0O355L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

195000

75000

120000

390000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

195000

75000

120000

390000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.85

1.09

1.75

5.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

195000

75000

120000

390000

Class eg:y

Total

195000

75000

120000

390000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.85

1.09

1.75

5.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.85

1.09

1.75

5.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

195000

75000

120000

390000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

Bodies

Category Corporate

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

NRI - Non-
Repat

NRI

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AAHCP6713F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

13

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 120000
held (IV)

247604

240000

7500

7500

382604

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ | 120000
W)+ (VD

247604

240000

7500

7500

382604

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 1.75
as per SCRR, ’
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.61

3.5

0.11

0.11

5.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 120000

247604

240000

7500

7500

382604

Class eg:y

Total 120000

247604

240000

7500

7500

382604

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 175

3.61

3.5

0.11

0.11

5.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.75
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.61

35

0.11

0.11

5.58

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 120000
form (XIV)

247604

240000

7500

7500

382604

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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