General information about company							
Scrip code	539098						
Name of the company	FILTRA CONSULTANTS AND ENGINEERS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Half yearly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No			
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Nos. Of fully p	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	% of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder		up equity	paid-up equity	quity   underlying   larger   quity   Depository   Receipts	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
	(II)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)			(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	4999856			4999856	72.96	4999856		4999856	72.96	
(B)	Public	118	1852644			1852644	27.04	1852644		1852644	27.04	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	121	6852500			6852500	100	6852500		6852500	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.96	1410000	28.2			4999856	
(B)	Public				27.04	0	0			1852644	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	1410000	20.58			6852500	

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	4999856			4999856	72.96	4999856		4999856	72.96
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	4999856			4999856	72.96	4999856		4999856	72.96
(2)	Foreign	ľ					·				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	4999856			4999856	72.96	4999856		4999856	72.96
В	Table III - Statemen	e III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions	stitutions									
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	90	757540			757540	11.05	757540		757540	11.05
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	712500			712500	10.4	712500		712500	10.4
(e)	Any Other (specify)	13	382604			382604	5.58	382604		382604	5.58
Sub-Total (B) (3)		118	1852644			1852644	27.04	1852644		1852644	27.04
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		118	1852644			1852644	27.04	1852644		1852644	27.04
С	Table IV - Statemen	able IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total ( A+B+C2)		121	6852500			6852500	100	6852500		6852500	100
Total (A+B+C)		121	6852500			6852500	100	6852500		6852500	100

T	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
G.	Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding convertible securities and	Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.			securities and No. Of Warrants	share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				72.96	1410000	28.2			4999856
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.96	1410000	28.2			4999856
(2)	Foreign	-				•	•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.96	1410000	28.2			4999856
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler	•			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				11.05	0	0			757540
(a(ii))				10.4	0	0			712500
(e)				5.58	0	0			382604
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.04	0	0			1852644
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.04	0	0			1852644
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	1410000	20.58			6852500
Total (A+B+C)				100	1410000	20.58			6852500

PAN (II) A  No. of fully paid	XETAN BHUPENDRA KHANT AAHPK5164A	2 ASHFAK HANIF MULLA	3 ANJALI KETAN KHANT		
Shareholders (I)  PAN (II)  No. of fully paid	AAHPK5164A		ANIALIKETAN KHANT		
No. of fully paid			AUGEL SEIGH SHANI	Click here to go back	
	750000	AGJPM8124A	AGKPK6372K	Total	
held (IV)	730000	10	1249846	4999856	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	750000	10	1249846	4999856	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.72	0	18.24	72.96	
Number of Voting Rig	ghts held in each class of securities	s (IX)			
Class eg:X 3	750000	10	1249846	4999856	
Class eg:y					
Total 3	750000	10	1249846	4999856	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 54	4.72	0	18.24	72.96	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.72	0	18.24	72.96	
Number of Locked in	shares (XII)				
No. (a) 14	410000	0	0	1410000	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	7.6	0	0	28.2	
Number of Shares ple	edged or otherwise encumbered (X	III)	•		
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3750000	10	1249846	4999856				
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders h	olding nominal sha	are capital in excess o	f Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANANTAKRISHNAN NARAYANAN	SUMIT BAJORIA	VAISHALI JUTHANI	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	ABNPN9123F	ADOPB4047M	AABPP0355L	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	195000	75000	120000	390000	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	195000	75000	120000	390000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.85	1.09	1.75	5.69	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	195000	75000	120000	390000	
Class eg:y					
Total	195000	75000	120000	390000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.85	1.09	1.75	5.69	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.85	1.09	1.75	5.69	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	195000	75000	120000	390000	

1			1	l
	Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
	Reason for not providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)			PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED			Click here to go back					
PAN (II)			AAHCP6713F			Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7	4	1	1	1	13					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	120000	247604	240000	7500	7500	382604					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	120000	247604	240000	7500	7500	382604					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.75	3.61	3.5	0.11	0.11	5.58					
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of so	ecurities (IX)								
Class eg: X	120000	247604	240000	7500	7500	382604					
Class eg:y											
Total	120000	247604	240000	7500	7500	382604					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.75	3.61	3.5	0.11	0.11	5.58					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked	1.75	3.61	3.5	0.11	0.11	5.58					

No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	120000	247604	240000	7500	7500	382604			
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									